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SALE:1:1: .39 ACRES

17-0467 REMODEL 0 05/11/2017

HX Base Yr

3639 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5700 04 1,775 117.2220 107.84 191,416 1989 1989 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1677

BAS 320 100 320 17,255

BAS 1,357 100 1,357 73,170

CAN 325 30 98 5,284

2,002 1,775 95,708

BAS= W25 BAS= W40 S8 E40 N8$S8 W40 N8 W10 S23 CAN=  S7 E44N8
W19 S2 W11 N2 W9 S1 W5$ E5 N1 E9 S2 E11 N2 E19 E31 N22$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 12,240.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 11,016

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

13,716

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CG 80.00 210.00 16,988.40 SF 1.00 1.00 1.15 15.00 17.25 293,050


